
'-

~~i~:~~ ~ &. УТВЕРЖДАЮ 
~~ ,. ~.,,0001,}.'4, • 

Директ .a:L.".-.\I, , , ·; ·, чуринская ОСШ» 

:~ Садыкова А.С. 

МЕНЮ 

На 02.09.2024 (1 неделя) 
Организация питания учащихся 1 - 4 классов 

No НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ ВЫХОД 

БЛЮД 

1 Тефтели мясные 

2 Гарнир: гречка 

рассыпчатая 

3 Чай с медом 

4 Фрукты 

5 Хлеб ржано -
V 

пшеничным 

Арендатор 

Мед.работник 

БЛЮДА,г 

60/5 
100 

200 
100 
40 

Ящерицына Е.В. 

Лучинин Е.А. 
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